NOTES:
**1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS.
  2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
     APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PART.
  3. TERMINATED WITH (8 POSITION) SHIELDED MODULAR
     PLUGS AT BOTH ENDS PER T568B.
  4. CONSTRUCTED WITH 26 AWG STRANDED CAT 6A FULLY
     SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TYPE CMX OUTDOOR-CMR

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER
SEE NOTES 00173EAA_DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
JBO 8/22/18 MGH NONE SHEET 1 OF 2 A
S6 S6
CROSS-SECTIONAL VIEW OF CABLE
TABLE 3
PANDUIT PART NUMBERS
PART NUMBER MIN. CABLE
LENGTH
ISTPH6X0.3M** 0.3 METERS
ISTPH6X0.6M** 0.6 METERS
ISTPH6X1M** 1 METER
ISTPH6X1.5M** 1.5 METER
ISTPH6X2M** 2 METERS
ISTPH6X2.5M** 2.5 METERS
ISTPH6X3M** 3 METERS
ISTPH6X3.5M** 3.5 METERS
ISTPH6X4M** 4 METERS
ISTPH6X4.5M** 4.5 METERS
ISTPH6X5M** 5 METERS
ISTPH6X7M** 7 METERS
ISTPH6X10M** 10 METERS
ISTPH6X15M** 15 METERS
ISTPH6X20M** 20 METERS
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A